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Date: 1/8/26 03:07:39 PM

BOARD OF LIQUIDATION, CITY DEBT NO
Balance Sheet/Excess (Deficiency ) of Receipts over Disbursements
500 - Aquarium Tax Fund 3.8 mill

As of 12/31/2025
Year to Date
Assets
Cash 463.95
Total Assets 463.95

Liabilities and Fund Balance

Liabilities and Beginning Fund Balance

Fund Balances 327.47

Total Liabilities and Beginning Fund Balance 327.47
Excess (deficiency) of Receipts over Disbursements

Ad Valorem Taxes-Prior Year(s) 22,636.48

Warrants (22,500.00)

Total Excess (deficiency) of Receipts over Disbursements 136.48

Total Liabilities and Fund Balance 463.95
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Date: 1/8/26 03:07:39 PM

BOARD OF LIQUIDATION, CITY DEBT NO

Balance Sheet/Excess (Deficiency ) of Receipts over Disbursements

520 - APC Special Tax Fund .40 mill (zoo)

As of 12/31/2025

Assets
Cash
Total Assets

Liabilities and Fund Balance
Liabilities and Beginning Fund Balance
Fund Balances
Total Liabilities and Beginning Fund Balance
Excess (deficiency) of Receipts over Disbursements
Ad Valorem Taxes-Prior Year(s)
Warrants
Total Excess (deficiency) of Receipts over Disbursements
Total Liabilities and Fund Balance

Year to Date

62.44

62.44

692.10

692.10

2,370.34
(3,000.00)

(629.66)

62.44
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Date: 1/8/26 03:07:39 PM

BOARD OF LIQUIDATION, CITY DEBT NO
Balance Sheet/Excess (Deficiency ) of Receipts over Disbursements

530 - APC Limited Tax
As of 12/31/2025

Assets
Cash
Total Assets

Liabilities and Fund Balance
Liabilities and Beginning Fund Balance
Fund Balances
Total Liabilities and Beginning Fund Balance
Excess (deficiency) of Receipts over Disbursements
Ad Valorem Taxes-Current Year
Ad Valorem Taxes-Prior Year(s)
Warrants
Debt Service Drawn
Total Excess (deficiency) of Receipts over Disbursements
Total Liabilities and Fund Balance

Year to Date

13,650.41

13,650.41

774.78

774.78

8,569,680.76

447,044.87
(6,530,000.00)
(2.473.,850.00)

12,875.63

13,650.41
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Receipts
Ad Valorem Taxes-Prior Year(s)
Total Receipts

Disbursements
Warrants
Total Disbursements

Excess (Deficiency) of Receipts over
Disbursements

Date: 1/8/26 03:14:07 PM

BOARD OF LIQUIDATION, CITY DEBT NO
Statement of Receipts & Disbursements
500 - Aquarium Tax Fund 3.8 mill
From 12/1/2025 Through 12/31/2025

Current Month Year to Date
Activities Activities
418.83 22,636.48
418.83 22,636.48
1,000.00 22,500.00
1,000.00 22,500.00
(581.17) 136.48
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Receipts
Ad Valorem Taxes-Prior Year(s)
Total Receipts

Disbursements
Warrants
Total Disbursements

Excess (Deficiency) of Receipts over
Disbursements

Date: 1/8/26 03:14:07 PM

BOARD OF LIQUIDATION, CITY DEBT NO
Statement of Receipts & Disbursements
520 - APC Special Tax Fund .40 mill (zoo)
From 12/1/2025 Through 12/31/2025

Current Month Year to Date
Activities Activities
43.33 2,370.34
43.33 2,370.34
1,000.00 3,000.00
1,000.00 3,000.00
(956.67) (629.66)
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Receipts
Ad Valorem Taxes-Current Year
Ad Valorem Taxes-Prior Year(s)
Total Receipts

Disbursements
Warrants
Debt Service Drawn

Total Disbursements

Excess (Deficiency) of Receipts over
Disbursements

Date: 1/8/26 03:14:07 PM

BOARD OF LIQUIDATION, CITY DEBT NO
Statement of Receipts & Disbursements

530 - APC Limited Tax
From 12/1/2025 Through 12/31/2025

Current Month Year to Date
Activities Activities

19,641.73 8,569,680.76
32,567.86 447,044.87
52,209.59 9,016,725.63
93,000.00 6,530,000.00

0.00 2,473,850.00

93,000.00 9,003,850.00
(40,790.41) 12,875.63
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